

Yes! We would like to become a partner for Curwood Festival 2024

Partner Commitment

Partnership Levels (please select a partnership level)

Platinum Partner (\$1,200 +)

Silver Partner (\$300 +)

Diamond Partner (\$900 +)

Bronze Partner (\$100 +)

Gold Partner (\$600 +)

Friends of the Festival Partner (\$25 +)

Event Sponsorship Selections

If desired, you can direct donations toward a certain event(s), as well as the Curwood Festival in general. You can list the amount(s) you would like directed to specific event(s) below. If specific events are not listed, your donations will support the Curwood Festival in general. Note, events are subject to change.

Event Name	Amount	Event Name	Amount
General Fund		Kids Events	
Carpetbagger's Row		Kids Parade	
Beer Tent		Mr. Owosso	
Button/Postcard Contest		Pageant/Queen Scholarship	
Duck Race		River Race	
Entertainment		SAGA Contest	
Grand Marshal		Talent Show	
Heritage Parade		Wine & Cheese Party	
Hospitality		Youth Fishing Derby	

Check One:	Cash/Check	Credit Card	In Kind	l	
My check	is enclosed. Please m	ake check payab	le to: Curwoo	d Festival, Inc	
Please inv	voice me. Payment du	e by April 1, 2024	4.		
Contact Inform					
Company Name					
Contact Person N	Vame				
Street Address _		City	State	Zip	
Phone		Fax			
г ч					

Please return the completed form to Curwood Festival Inc. * PO Box 461 * Owosso, MI 48867

Phone: (989) 723-2161 Fax: (989) 729-6098 Email: office@curwoodfestival.com ***W-9 Available upon Request***

Would any of your employee like to volunteer their time to Curwood Festival?

Have them contact the office at (989) 723-2161 Tuesday Noon – 7pm; Wednesday 8am – 5pm